© 2011
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                         Fixture Type
Catalog #
08/03/11
LED HIGH BAY LIGHT (XHB)
SMARTTEC™ ENERGY SAVING FEATURES:
Excellent alternative to traditional metal halide or high pressure sodium high bay fixtures

Catalog #
08/03/11
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix Distribution Light Source Drive Current
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
# of LEDs
Input
Voltage
UE - Universal Voltage
(120-277 AC)
347
480
LED 104
128
350 - 350mAS-SymmetricXHB
XHB    S    LED    128    350    CW    UE    WHT
Color
Temperature Finish
WHT - WhiteCW - Cool White
LED HIGH BAY LIGHT (XHB)
DIMENSIONS
3 1/8”
(79mm)
2 3/4”
(70 mm)
21 3/4”
(552mm)
1 5/8
(41mm)
7/8”
(22mm)
10 3/16”
(258mm)
6 3/8”
(162mm)
8 3/16”
(207mm)
12 9/16”
(319mm)
14 1/2”
(368mm)
21 3/4”
(552mm)
3/4" STEM